Tuesday, September 26, 2023
Tuesday, October 24, 2023
Tuesday, November 7, 2023
Tuesday, November 21, 2023
Tuesday, December 5, 2023
Tuesday, December 19, 2023
Tuesday, January 9, 2024
Tuesday, January 23, 2024
Tuesday, February 6, 2024
Tuesday, February 20, 2024
Tuesday, March 5, 2024
Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Tuesday, April 2, 2024
Tuesday, April 16, 2024
Tuesday, April 30, 2024
Tuesday, May 14, 2024
Tuesday, May 28, 2024
Tuesday, June 11, 2024
Tuesday, June 25, 2024
Tuesday, July 9, 2024

Miami County 4H Dog Club

Meeting officers 7pm
Show/training needs Basic training 6:30pm
OBEDIENCE 6:30pm
OBEDIENCE 6:30pm
OBEDIENCE 6:30pm
OBEDIENCE 6:30pm
RALLY 6:30pm

RALLY 6:30pm

RALLY 6:30pm

RALLY 6:30pm
SHOWMANSHIP 6:30pm
SHOWMANSHIP 6:30pm
SHOWMANSHIP 6:30pm
AGILITY 6:30pm
AGILITY 6:30pm
AGILITY 6:30pm
AGILITY 6:30pm
REVIEW 6:30pm
REVIEW 6:30pm
REVIEW 6:30pm

Questions about schedule call Lori Sparks — (913) 486-0434



